Sudwestfalen | Vereinspokal 2024
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Anlage

Am Hellefelder Bach 8a, 59821 Arnsberg , Westf

T02931/16422

Sportwart/in
Koy, Stephan

T 01608107844 st-koy@web.de

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren U40 Generali LK 15,0-25,0 1 (2er) | WTV Vereinspokal 2024 Ra.

Senioren
MF: Stephan Koy
m 01608107844, st-koy@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Arens, Bernd
Bexen, Wolfgang
Chmielewski, Frank
Daldrup, Oliver
Dohmann, Ulrich
Dumstorff, Glinter
Fette, Marc
Fleckenstein, Ralf
Georg, Christoph
Glaremin, Henning
Harke, Frank
Heers, Bernd
Hesse, Klaus
Holter, Andreas
Jakob, Markus
Kaiser, Arne
Knecht, Martin
Koy, Stephan
Kreienbaum, Rainer
Képer, Thomas
Lehmann, Mario
Miese, Gunther
Mordelt, Wolfgang
Mérchen, Gunther
Neuhaus, Albert
Ritter, Uwe
Riwoldt, Michael
Sapp, Alexander
Sapp, Philipp
Satzer, Lothar

ID-Nr.

16100763
14201313
16800954
17800680
15201696
15201865
16900944
16855193
16856899
17655612
16994448
16400694
14800798
16400535
17500431
18454918
17555338
17555254
15301426
16800736
18154999
15401384
15104003
14801126
16104272
15901327
14901793
17855889
17756224
13801278

31

32

33

34
LK DR-Sen. 35
LK19,2 36
LK24,8 37
LK20,8 38
LK18,8 39
LK15,8 40
LK25,0 41
LK19,8 42
LK22,6 43
LK25,0 44
LK23,4 45
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK23,3
LK23,3
LK21,1
LK24,0
LK18,7
LK21,6
LK16,0
LK25,0
LK17,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK15,8
LK24,8
LK20,8
LK24,7
LK24,8

Tenns Q) ngy

Name (Nat.)
Sauerwald, Eckhard
Schulz, Marvin

Storb, Bernd

Strache, Meinolf
Tillmann, Dirk

Volmari, Jochen

Volz, Jurgen
Vélimecke, Karl Heinz
Weber, Peter

Werner, Karl Heinz
Wilmes, Udo

Wolf, Jirgen

Wosberg, Hans-Dietmar
Wunderlich, Hanns-Heinz
Walter, Kai
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LK DR-Sen.

16304573 LK24,3
18401460 LK21,0
14601619 LK24,7
14601684 LK25,0
17855223 LK16,7
15900774 LK25,0
15500752 LK21,5
15101179 LK24,9

27201164 LK21,3

14600678 LK24,8
16400448 LK19,0
17356062 LK25,0
15603327 LK24,8
14301465 LK24,8
17955960 LK21,6
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